
標語
Slogan

分類
Category

蹦蹦鮮(流水蝦)

Beng-Beng-Xian Live Shrimp)

寶哥小卷

Bao-brother Neritic Squid

發哥鱔魚意麵

Fa-brother Stir Fried Eel Noodles

9453蚵仔煎

9453 Oyster Omelet

烤魷魚

Grilled Squid

阿傑碳烤海鮮屋

A-Jie Seafood BBQ House

青年蚵仔煎

Ching-Nian(Youth) Oyster Omelet

阿昇活海鮮

A-Sheng Live Seafood

蚵仔酥

Deep Fried Oyster   

螺王燒酒螺

Snail king's Stir Fried and Stew Snail

蒸鱻原味屋

Restaurant of Fresh Steam seafood

業者
Busisnes

s/Vendor

E-200139220-00000-0

E-200139989-00000-2

E-200139243-00000-5

高雄市凱旋青年觀光夜市通過評核業者名冊

港都最生猛(11)

Great Sea Food in Harbor City (11)

E-200139268-00000-2

E-200139213-00000-2

E-200139259-00000-2

E-200139450-00000-5

E-200139218-00000-7

E-200139280-00000-6

E-200139264-00000-8

E-200139230-00000-1

海產類
Sea Foods

Kaisyuan Tourist Night Market



標語
Slogan

分類
Category

一鼎香滷味

Yi-Ding-Xiang Braised snacks

不一樣滷鴨血

Special Braised Duck Blood

正味滷味(天下第一味)

Zheng-Wei Braised Snacks (The best braised Snacks in the world)

阿明哥滷味

A-Ming Brother Braised Vegetablea and Surimi Proudcts

青年東山鴨頭

Ching-Nian (Youth) Dongshan Deep Fried Duck Head 

滷味哥

Brother of Braised Vegetables and Surimi Products

郭子民(七里香茶葉蛋)

Guo, Zih-Min (Common Jasmin Orange Tea Eggs)

魚蛋小屋

Cute Fish Ball Shop 

王品魚蛋

Wang-Ping Fish Ball House

業者
Busisnes

s/Vendor

E-200139993-00000-7

滷獲你心(9)

Braised Your Heart (9)

滷味類
Braised Vegetables and Surimi Proudcts

E-200139249-00000-1

E-200139234-00000-5

E-200139237-00000-8

E-200139267-00000-1

E-200140702-00000-7

E-200139285-00000-1

E-200139256-00000-9

E-200139449-00000-3

高雄市凱旋青年觀光夜市通過評核業者名冊

Kaisyuan Tourist Night Market



標語
Slogan

分類
Category

大汗蒙古烤肉

Da-Han Mongolian Barbecue

不老屋牛排

Bu-Lao-Wu Steak House

汗匠蒙古烤肉

Han-Jiang Mongolian Barbecue

林記七里香炭烤

Lin-Ji Common Jasmin Orange BBQ

紅酒牛肉

Red Wine Beef

阿霞烤肉

A-Shia BBQ

幸福排骨酥

Blessed  Deep Fried Pork Rib

新疆羊肉串

Xinjiang Lamb kabobs

小上海香酥雞

Xiao-Shang-Hai Deep Fried chicken

台客雞米花

Taiwanese Style Chicken Nuggets

小鮮鹹水雞、蝦餅

Xiao-Xian Taiwanese Salty Chicken and Shrimp Crackers

豆乳雞、飲料

Deep Fried Chicken with Fermented Tofu Souce、Beverages

尚峰豆乳雞

Shang Feng Deep Fried Chicken with Fermented Tofu Source

炸類

Deep Fried Foods

銘勝古雞(鹽水雞)

Ming-Sheng-Gu-Ji (Taiwanese Style Salty Chicken)

皇家麻油雞

Royal Family Sesame Oil Chicken Soup

業者

Busisnes

s/Vendor

E-200139647-00000-3

E-200098916-00000-6

E-200139224-00000-4

E-200139245-00000-7

E-200139262-00000-6

E-200139996-00000-0

E-200139252-00000-5

E-200139217-00000-6

E-200139244-00000-6

E-200140704-00000-9

E-200139646-00000-2

E-200139248-00000-0

E-200139229-00000-9

E-200139273-00000-8

E-200139222-00000-2

E-200139233-00000-4

多肉天堂(16)

More Meats Heaven (16)

爽爽吃肉類
Happily Eating  Meat Products 

高雄市凱旋青年觀光夜市通過評核業者名冊

Kaisyuan Tourist Night Market



標語
Slogan

分類
Category

日船章魚小丸子

Ri-Chuan takoyaki 

章魚燒

Takoyaki 

月亮蝦餅

Full-Moon Shrimp Patties

狠月亮蝦餅

Hen Full-Moon Shrimp Patties

韓式料理

Korean Foods

叻沙麵

Laksa Nodles

初原食坊(日式)

Chu-Yuan Restaurant (Japanese-Style)

泰式妖精料理

Fairy Thai food

重慶小吃(酸辣粉)

Chongqing Snacks (Hot and Sour Rice Noodle)

業者
Busisnes

s/Vendor
E-200139228-00000-8

E-200139223-00000-3

E-200139263-00000-7

E-200139258-00000-1

Exotic Cuisines

E-200139992-00000-6

E-200139988-00000-1

E-200141614-00000-0

E-200139265-00000-9

E-200139214-00000-3

吃遍世界(9)

Eat the Whole World's Foods (9)

異國料理類

高雄市凱旋青年觀光夜市通過評核業者名冊

Kaisyuan Tourist Night Market



標語
Slogan

分類
Category

快樂火鍋

Happy Hot Pot

阿不拉小火鍋

A-Bu-La Hot pot

308食堂(肉燥飯)

308 Canteen (Braised Pork Rice)

卡瑪鐵板燒

Ka-Ma Teppanyaki

石頭玉米

Stone Barbeque Corn 

杏鮑菇

king oyster mushroom

海苔甜玉米

Seaweed sweet corn

烤玉米

barbeque corn

起司馬鈴薯

Cheese Potato

珍珠肉圓

Pearl Taiwanese Meatballs

李記蔥抓餅

Li's Flaky Scallion pancake

奶油麵包燒

Buttered bread

高媽媽手做餅

Gao-Ma-Ma Hand-Made Pie

農之鄉包子燒

Nong-Zhi-Xiang Saute Steamed Buns

鄭媽媽熱狗鳥蛋

Zheng-Ma-Ma Hot Dog and Bird Egg

酉記臭豆腐

YO's Spicy Stinky Tofu

柳哥臭豆腐

Liu Brother Spicy Stinky Tofu

小秝(豚皇肋排麵)

Li's (Royay Pig Rib Noodles)

業者
Busisnes

s/Vendor

E-200139253-00000-6

E-200139279-00000-4

E-200139446-00000-0

E-200139995-00000-9

E-200139266-00000-0

E-200139275-00000-0

E-200139257-00000-0

E-200139251-00000-4

E-200139238-00000-9

E-200139246-00000-8

E-200139240-00000-2

E-200139261-00000-5

E-200117043-00000-9

E-200139276-00000-1

正餐及小點類
Main Entrees and Snacks 

E-200139451-00000-6

E-200139452-00000-7

E-200139215-00000-4

E-200140703-00000-8

吃巧也吃飽(18)

Eat Full and Eat Neatly (18)

高雄市凱旋青年觀光夜市通過評核業者名冊
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標語
Slogan

分類
Category

魔法媽媽脆皮雞蛋糕

Magic-MAMA Crispy Egg Pancakes

麻糬

Mochi

喜豆郎豆花

Xi-Dou-Lang Tofu Pudding

阿Q凍圓

A Q Ice Taro Ball

吉吉香凍圓

Ji-Ji-Xiang Ice Taro Ball

狀元糕

Top Scholar Cake

亞奇紅豆餅

Ya-Chi Wheel Pies with Redbean Pastes

衣淇鮮奶麻糬

Yi-Chi MilkMochi

地瓜球

Deep-Fried Potato Ball 

五芳法式可麗餅

Wu Fang French Crêpes

Q伯地瓜球

Uncle Q Deep-Fried Sweet Potato Ball 

星星空包蛋

Xing-Xin Egg Puffle

芭辣叭叭

Ba-la-ba-ba Freash Guava 

專業甘草芭樂

Professional Licorice Guava

祥賀呷甘草芭樂

Best to Eat  Licorice Guava

燕巢芭樂

Yanchao Guava

愛嬌姨水果

Aunty Ai-Jiao Fruit

業者
Busisnes

s/Vendor

E-200139226-00000-6

E-200139236-00000-7

E-200139269-00000-3

E-200139247-00000-9

E-200139274-00000-9

E-200074307-00000-4

E-200139242-00000-4

E-200139225-00000-5

E-200139239-00000-0

E-200139277-00000-2

E-200139448-00000-2

E-200139281-00000-7

E-200139260-00000-4

E-200139227-00000-7

E-200139270-00000-5

E-200139232-00000-3

E-200139990-00000-4

另一個胃(17)

Another Stomanch (17)

甜點水果類
Desserts and Fruits 

高雄市凱旋青年觀光夜市通過評核業者名冊

Kaisyuan Tourist Night Market



標語
Slogan

分類
Category

 -38度亞格炒冰捲

 -38℃ Ya-Ge Frozen Dessert Roll

superhero果汁

Superhero Fruit Juice

東港木瓜牛奶

Donggang Papaya Milk Drink

一路發木瓜牛奶

Yi-Lu-Fa Papaya Milk Drink

愛玉檸檬

Lemon Aiyu Jello

山水港式凍檸檬

Shan-Shui Hong Kong-Style Ice Tea

六番凍檸茶

Number Six Lemon Ice Tea

一番茶飲

Number One Tea Drink

女王鮮泡茶

Queen Freash Tea

囝仔時古早味紅茶

Childhood Old Style Black Tea

自己來紅茶鮮奶

DIY Milk Black Tea

冷飲

Cold Drink

明月茶藝

Ming-Yue Tea Shop

紅茶牛奶、芋頭牛奶

Milk Black Tea and Taro Milk

神農鋪青草茶

Shen-Nong Herb Tea

飲料

Drink

好了啦(紅茶冰)

Hao-Liao-La (Ice Black Tea)

E-200139221-00000-1

E-200139241-00000-3

業者
Busisnes

s/Vendor
E-200139255-00000-8

E-200139235-00000-6

E-200139283-00000-9

E-200098928-00000-9

E-200139272-00000-7

E-200139282-00000-8

E-200139231-00000-2

E-200139445-00000-9

E-200139991-00000-5

E-200139254-00000-7

E-200139278-00000-3

E-200139216-00000-5

Cool Off Bar (17)

飲料冰品類
Ice Drinks and Beverages 

E-200095747-00000-5

E-200139447-00000-1

E-200139250-00000-3

涼快到底Bar (17)

高雄市凱旋青年觀光夜市通過評核業者名冊

Kaisyuan Tourist Night Market


